

Arete Living Launches Simulation Dementia Training

Arete Living, a senior living management and development organization, launched Dementia Live training company-wide.

WILSONVILLE, OR, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2022 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Arete Living, a senior living management and development organization, launched Dementia Live training company-wide. As of December 19, 2022, all employees in their memory care communities will take this dementia-specific training.



Dementia Live Training at Arete Living

Dementia Live by AGE-u-cate Training Institute is high-impact simulation immersing employees into the world of dementia. It creates a deep understanding of what it's like to live with cognitive

"

This knowledge will allow our employees serving our memory care residents to develop stronger empathy and learn more effective ways to connect and communicate with residents."

Afra Mayfield, Regional Director of Operations, Arete Living impairment and sensory change. The tool affects hearing, vision, and even how you feel.

"We're thrilled to launch this sophisticated employee training," stated Afra Mayfield, Regional Director of Operations with Arete Living. "This knowledge will allow our employees serving our memory care residents to develop stronger empathy and learn more effective ways to connect and communicate with residents."

According to AGE-u-cate, Dementia Live training:

- Improves outcomes for staff, care receivers, and families
- Supports business goals
- Builds a foundation for high retention

This powerful experience allows employees to better understand our residents' daily

experiences and enhances the level of care they're able to provide. The knowledge of having experienced it for themselves opens a new perspective into caring for those with dementia, equipping them with the tools for enhanced care.

Visit <u>AreteLiving.com</u> to find an Arete Living-managed memory care community near you.

About Arete Living

Arete Living is a senior living management organization. Honoring its Greek definition of excellence, the team serves professionals, seniors, and their families across seven states with a mission of enhancing lives. Discover more at AreteLiving.com. For press inquiries, email info@areteliving.com.

Arete Living
Arete Living
+1 877-282-6373
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/606737381

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.